
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 318 D As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  3  384  69  91  0  544 -268  276 3 0

2009-2010  8  392  245  8  3  648 -277  371 8 0

2010-2011  10  418  285  18  4  725 -286  439 10 0

2011-2012  5  305  108  9  0  422 -479 -57 5 0

2012-2013  7  395  193  264  0  852 -595  257 6-1

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

3

8
10

5
7

0 0 0 0

-1

3

8
10

5
6

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 7Average  6  379  180  78  1  638  257 0 -381

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

800

1000

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

544 648 725
422

852

-268 -277 -286
-479 -595

276 371 439

-57
257

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

6%

Female

94%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 46.4%
Charter Members 22.7%
Reinstate Members 31.0%
Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:19:28AM


