District 318 D

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2008-2009	3	0	3	384	69	91	0	544	-268	276
2009-2010	8	0	8	392	245	8	3	648	-277	371
2010-2011	10	0	10	418	285	18	4	725	-286	439
2011-2012	5	0	5	305	108	9	0	422	-479	-57
2012-2013	7	-1	6	395	193	264	0	852	-595	257
Average	7	0	6	379	180	78	1	638	-381	257
Clubs										
2 3 0										
1000 800 600 400 200 -200 -400 -600	-268	276	648	371	725		422 -479	- <mark>57</mark> -8	52 -595	57
	2008-2	009	2009	-2010	2010-2	2011	2011-20	12	2012-2013	
Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members										
Membership Composition June 2013 Cumulative							Gender Comparison June 2013 Cumulative			



